Appleton Papermakers Red

www.rtsports.com

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Quad Squad
Gladiators

Cherokees

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mystery Team
Predators

Quad Squad
Cherokees
MadeToWin

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Quad Squad
Gladiators
MadeToWin

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Predators

Gladiators

Lugnuts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

DMX

Gladiators

Cherokees

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Predators

Quad Squad
Gladiators

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Predators

DMX

Cherokees

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mystery Team

Blair Witch

Predators

Quad Squad

DMX

128.20
108.80
84.90
113.60
97.50

101.60
143.90
102.40
116.80

73.50

179.30
150.90
104.20
144.80
216.80

129.80
215.60
97.50
80.80
148.60

150.20
148.30
110.80
113.20
145.80

137.50
105.50
91.40
81.10
93.10

116.00
117.30

77.60
147.70
110.50

167.80
150.80
109.60
116.70
135.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Worldhatesme
Predators
DMX
MadeToWin
Lugnuts

Blair Witch
DMX
Gladiators
Worldhatesme
Lugnuts

Predators
DMX

Lugnuts
Cherokees
Worldhatesme

DMX
Cherokees
Quad Squad
MadeToWin
Worldhatesme

Quad Squad
Predators
Worldhatesme
Lugnuts
MadeToWin

MadeToWin
Lugnuts
Cherokees
DMX
Worldhatesme

Gladiators
Quad Squad
Worldhatesme
MadeToWin
Lugnuts

Lugnuts
Worldhatesme
Gladiators
MadeToWin
Cherokees

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80.70
80.10
101.10
67.00
140.10

145.20
108.00
122.80
107.90
142.60

162.90
83.20
163.40
100.10
84.50

129.70
129.40
106.80
106.00
154.30

151.10
116.20
127.30
191.00
151.40

117.10
123.60

94.50
100.00
127.80

105.60
110.10
150.00
135.50
136.80

138.20
166.30
164.50

81.50
132.40

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Appleton Papermakers Red 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mystery Team 103.40 Vs Cherokees 90.90
Blair Witch 142.50 Vs Gladiators 131.50
Predators 64.00 Vs MadeToWin 74.50
Quad Squad 86.40 Vs Worldhatesme 126.60
DMX 131.40 VS Lugnuts 105.30

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Mystery Team 148.40 Vs Blair Witch 136.80
Predators 110.00 Vs Quad Squad 112.50
DMX 81.50 Vs Gladiators 197.40
Cherokees 71.30 Vs MadeToWin 154.10
Lugnuts 180.40 Vs Worldhatesme 167.60

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Mystery Team 123.10 Vs Predators 95.70
Blair Witch 152.00 VS DMX 109.40
Quad Squad 79.60 VS Cherokees 167.00
Gladiators 136.60 Vs Worldhatesme 122.80
MadeToWin 133.70 VS Lugnuts 101.80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Mystery Team 97.50 Vs Quad Squad 105.20
Blair Witch 206.10 VS MadeToWin 156.70
Predators 70.20 VS DMX 114.10
Gladiators 119.90 Vs Lugnuts 134.00
Cherokees 126.20 VS Worldhatesme 169.10

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Mystery Team 137.30 VS DMX 108.40
Blair Witch 128.10 Vs Quad Squad 142.20
Predators 52.90 VS Lugnuts 111.90
Gladiators 181.90 Vs Cherokees 178.70
MadeToWin 153.20 Vs Worldhatesme 131.60

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Gladiators 122.80 VS MadeToWin 193.40
Worldhatesme 77.90 VS Blair Witch 141.50
Cherokees 95.40
DMX 169.20
Lugnuts 108.60
Mystery Team 88.80
Predators 63.20
Quad Squad 89.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

MadeToWin 88.40 Vs Mystery Team 111.20
Blair Witch 155.10 VS Lugnuts 192.30
Cherokees 122.70
DMX 66.20
Gladiators 145.90
Predators 120.60
Quad Squad 76.90
Worldhatesme 100.30

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Appleton Papermakers Red 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Lugnuts 104.90 VS Mystery Team 90.40
Blair Witch 165.30
Cherokees 94.50
DMX 127.60
Gladiators 146.50
MadeToWin 115.50
Predators 102.50
Quad Squad 134.30
Worldhatesme 119.10

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Blair Witch 124.40
Cherokees 102.30
DMX 77.10
Gladiators 117.90
Lugnuts 116.60
MadeToWin 211.10
Mystery Team 116.10
Predators 125.90
Quad Squad 136.20
Worldhatesme 97.00

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Blair Witch 127.80
Cherokees 165.20
DMX 98.40
Gladiators 108.70
Lugnuts 113.90
MadeToWin 74.30
Mystery Team 109.70
Predators 125.80
Quad Squad 94.70
Worldhatesme 60.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



