## **Appleton Papermakers Red**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mystery Team	128.20	VS	Worldhatesme	80.70
Blair Witch	108.80	VS	Predators	80.10
Quad Squad	84.90	VS	DMX	101.10
Gladiators	113.60	VS	MadeToWin	67.00
Cherokees	97.50	VS	Lugnuts	140.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mystery Team	101.60	VS	Blair Witch	145.20
Predators	143.90	VS	DMX	108.00
Quad Squad	102.40	VS	Gladiators	122.80
Cherokees	116.80	VS	Worldhatesme	107.90
MadeToWin	73.50	VS	Lugnuts	142.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mystery Team	179.30	VS	Predators	162.90
Blair Witch	150.90	VS	DMX	83.20
Quad Squad	104.20	VS	Lugnuts	163.40
Gladiators	144.80	vs VS	Cherokees	100.10
MadeToWin			Worldhatesme	84.50
Made rowin	216.80	VS	wondnatesme	64.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mystery Team	129.80	VS	DMX	129.70
Blair Witch	215.60	VS	Cherokees	129.40
Predators	97.50	VS	Quad Squad	106.80
Gladiators	80.80	VS	MadeToWin	106.00
Lugnuts	148.60	VS	Worldhatesme	154.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mystery Team	150.20	VS	Quad Squad	151.10
Blair Witch	148.30	VS	Predators	116.20
DMX	110.80	VS	Worldhatesme	127.30
Gladiators	113.20	VS	Lugnuts	191.00
Cherokees	145.80	VS	MadeToWin	151.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mystery Team	137.50	VS	MadeToWin	117.10
Blair Witch	105.50	VS	Lugnuts	123.60
Predators	91.40	VS	Cherokees	94.50
Quad Squad	81.10	VS	DMX	100.00
Gladiators	93.10	VS	Worldhatesme	127.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mystery Team	116.00	VS	Gladiators	105.60
Blair Witch	117.30	VS	Quad Squad	110.10
Predators	77.60	VS	Worldhatesme	150.00
DMX	147.70	VS	MadeToWin	135.50
Cherokees	110.50	vs	Lugnuts	136.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mystery Team	167.80	VS	Lugnuts	138.20
Blair Witch	150.80	VS	Worldhatesme	166.30
Predators	109.60	VS	Gladiators	164.50
Quad Squad	116.70	VS	MadeToWin	81.50
DMX	135.50	VS	Cherokees	132.40
	100.00	***	3.13.3.000	102.40

## **Appleton Papermakers Red**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Mystery Team	103.40	VS	Cherokees	90.90
Blair Witch	142.50	VS	Gladiators	131.50
Predators	64.00	VS	MadeToWin	74.50
Quad Squad	86.40	VS	Worldhatesme	126.60
DMX	131.40	VS	Lugnuts	105.30
	101.10	٧٥	Lagrate	100.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mystery Team	148.40	VS	Blair Witch	136.80
Predators	110.00	VS	Quad Squad	112.50
DMX	81.50	VS	Gladiators	197.40
Cherokees	71.30	VS	MadeToWin	154.10
Lugnuts	180.40	VS	Worldhatesme	167.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	400.40		Dua data sa	05.70
Mystery Team	123.10	VS	Predators	95.70
Blair Witch	152.00	VS	DMX	109.40
Quad Squad	79.60	VS	Cherokees	167.00
Gladiators	136.60	VS	Worldhatesme	122.80
MadeToWin	133.70	VS	Lugnuts	101.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mystery Team	97.50	VS	Quad Squad	105.20
Blair Witch	206.10	VS	MadeToWin	156.70
Predators	70.20	VS	DMX	114.10
Gladiators	119.90	VS	Lugnuts	134.00
Cherokees	126.20	VS	Worldhatesme	169.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mystery Team	137.30	VS	DMX	108.40
Blair Witch	128.10	VS	Quad Squad	142.20
Predators	52.90	VS	Lugnuts	111.90
Gladiators	181.90	VS	Cherokees	178.70
MadeToWin	153.20	VS	Worldhatesme	131.60
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	400.00			400.40
Gladiators	122.80	VS	MadeToWin	193.40
Worldhatesme	77.90	VS	Blair Witch	141.50
Cherokees	95.40			
DMX	169.20			
Lugnuts	108.60			
Mystery Team	88.80 63.20			
Predators				
Quad Squad	89.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
MadeToWin	88.40	VS	Mystery Team	111.20
Blair Witch	155.10	VS	Lugnuts	192.30
Cherokees	122.70			
DMX	66.20			
Gladiators	145.90			
Predators	120.60			
Quad Squad	76.90			
Worldhatesme	100.30			



## **Appleton Papermakers Red**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:32pm ET

Lugnuts	104.90	VS	Mystery Team	90.40
Blair Witch	165.30	••	myotory roam	56.16
Cherokees	94.50			
DMX	127.60			
Gladiators	146.50			
MadeToWin	115.50			
Predators	102.50			
Quad Squad	134.30			
Worldhatesme	119.10			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				

	No Games Scheduled
Blair Witch	124.40
Cherokees	102.30
DMX	77.10
Gladiators	117.90
Lugnuts	116.60
MadeToWin	211.10
Mystery Team	116.10
Predators	125.90
Quad Squad	136.20

## Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

Worldhatesme

Nο	Games	Sche	dul	امرا

97.00

Blair Witch	127.80
Cherokees	165.20
DMX	98.40
Gladiators	108.70
Lugnuts	113.90
MadeToWin	74.30
Mystery Team	109.70
Predators	125.80
Quad Squad	94.70
Worldhatesme	60.10